October 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM590 Digital Pressure Gauge
Features
■ Using corrosion-resistant 316 stainless
steel pressure port
■ Using 304 housing and rich in usage
scenarios
■ Large 800Nit high-definition LCD

October 2025 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM590 - 1.6M S - C1
Example: PCM590-1.6MSC1
Product model: PCM590, pressure range: 0~1.6MPa, sealed gauge pressure, pressure port: M20×1.5.
Ordering tips
Product selection is divided into four steps: model, pressure range, pressure reference, and pressure
port.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
PCM590
Pressure range
(refer to “Pressure range
selection” on page 3)
Pressure port
C1: M20×1.5
C2: G1/2
Others: refer to “Pressure
port” on page 3.
Pressure reference
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure